
Middle Speciale - Speciale Middle
Virton - Rabais 26.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Dominique BRUYLANT
ASUB
Circuit : H:Parcours 4
Distance : 4330m (Dénivelé 115m)
Temps : 1:21:16 (18'46"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:45:36
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:48:58
3. Jérôme CZERNIAK 0:52:07

1. 197 00:04:12 235m 17'52"/km
2. 167 00:01:26 00:05:38 150m 9'33"/km
3. 184 00:02:49 00:08:27 154m 18'17"/km
4. 237 00:02:17 00:10:44 140m 16'19"/km
5. 240 00:22:02 00:32:46 665m 33'08"/km
6. 187 00:17:08 00:49:54 621m 27'35"/km
7. 176 00:01:20 00:51:14 85m 15'41"/km
8. 177 00:03:56 00:55:10 147m 26'45"/km
9. 181 00:06:22 01:01:32 576m 11'03"/km

10. 178 00:03:11 01:04:43 165m 19'18"/km
11. 195 00:05:49 01:10:32 325m 17'54"/km
12. 196 00:06:02 01:16:34 416m 14'30"/km
13. 183 00:02:49 01:19:23 314m 8'58"/km
14. 255 00:00:54 01:20:17 121m 7'26"/km
15. 999 00:00:59 01:21:16 102m 9'38"/km
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